Limited Time Deposit Structure
THE 9HUNDRED PRICE LIST $10,000 on Signing
Balance to 5% in 30 Days
TOWERS 1 & 2 For A Limited Time Only! 2.5% in 180 Days
Client Cashback Incentive 2.5% in 365 Days
$15,000 - Suites 496-696 sqft 2.5% in 720 Days
$20,000 - Suites 697-846 sqft 2.5% in 900 Days
$25,000 - Suites 847 sqft and higher 5% on Occupancy
Limited Time Incentives
Parking: $59,900
VIP Pricing - Parking: $39,900
EV Parking: Additional $30,000
VIP Pricing – EV Parking: Additional $15,000
*All Suites 569 sqft. and under will be placed on a Parking waitlist
Locker: $7,500
VIP  Pricing - Locker: $5,000
Tower Suite Floor VIP Price Size Model Balcony Terrace View Type Floor Plan Right To Lease During Occupancy
1 1705 16 $672,900 500 A1B-500 175 N 1B T1 - 1705 Free Assignment
2 316 3 $674,900 539 B1B-539A W 1B T2 - 316
2 416 4 $675,900 539 B1B-539B W 1B T2 - 416
2 516 5 $676,900 539 B1B-539C W 1B T2 - 516
2 1401 14 $678,900 515 B1B-515A 110 N 1B T2 - 1401
2 1411 14 $678,900 515 B1B-515B 110 N 1B T2 - 1411
2 209 2 $680,900 545  B1BS-545 S 1B+S T2 - 209
2 601 6 $680,900 534  B1B-534A 167 N 1B T2 - 601
2 1910 19 $680,900 496 B1B-496D 168 N 1B T2 - 1910
2 1301 13 $688,900 525 B1B-525A 109 N 1B T2 - 1301
2 801 8 $692,900 534 B1B-534B 109 N 1B T2 - 801
2 1201 12 $695,900 532 B1B-532 109 N 1B T2 - 1201
2 319 3 $696,900 554 B1B-554A 35 N 1B T2 - 319
2 419 4 $698,900 554 B1B-554B 35 N 1B T2 - 419
2 519 5 $699,900 554 B1B-554C 35 N 1B T2 - 519
1 1505 14 $698,900 522 A1B-522B 174 N 1B T1 - 1505
2 1311 13 $698,900 534 B1B-534D 109 N 1B T2 - 1311
1 805 7 $699,900 556 A1B-556A W 1B T1 - 805
1 1005 9 $699,900 540 A1B-540 227 NW 1B T1 - 1005
2 701 7 $699,900 554 B1B-554D 234 W 1B T2 - 701
2 1001 10 $699,900 541 B1B-541 109 N 1B T2 - 1001
2 1101 11 $699,900 538 B1B-538 109 N 1B T2 - 1101
2 1210 12 $699,900 547 B1B-547A 150 N 1B T2 - 1210
1 706 6 $718,900 569 A1B-569A 322 N 1B T1 - 706
2 1211 12 $721,900 557 B1B-557 109 N 1B T2 - 1211
1 804 7 $722,900 558 A1B-558A SW 1B T1 - 804
1 808 7 $722,900 569 A1B-569B N 1B T1 - 808
2 1810 18 $729,900 547 B1B-547B 167 N 1B T2 - 1810
1 1405 13 $730,900 547 A1B-547A 173 N 1B T1 - 1405
1 1306 12 $732,900 556 A1B-556B 157 N 1B T1 - 1306
1 1406 13 $732,900 553 A1B-553 152 N 1B T1 - 1406
2 208 2 $732,900 583  B1BD-583 S 1B+D T2 - 208
1 1010 9 $733,900 572 A1B(BF)-572 E 1B (BF) T1 - 1010
1 1107 10 $733,900 563 A1B-563 156 N 1B T1 - 1107
1 1506 14 $733,900 550 A1B-550 152 N 1B T1 - 1506
1 2004 19 $733,900 539 A1B-539 231 N 1B T1 - 2004
1 1109 10 $736,900 565 A1B(BF)-565 E 1B (BF) T1 - 1109
1 1606 15 $736,900 547 A1B-547B 153 N 1B T1 - 1606
1 1207 11 $737,900 559 A1B-559 157 N 1B T1 - 1207
1 1706 16 $737,900 545 A1B-545B 153 N 1B T1 - 1706
1 1204 11 $738,900 593 A1BS-593 112 W 1B+S T1 - 1204
1 1209 11 $738,900 559 A1B(BF)-559 E 1B (BF) T1 - 1209
2 616 6 $742,900 592 B1B-592 167 N 1B T2 - 616
1 1806 17 $742,900 544 A1B-544 154 N 1B T1 - 1806
1 705 6 $743,900 580 A1BS-580A 368 N 1B+S T1 - 705
1 907 8 $743,900 583 A1B-583 172 N 1B T1 - 907
1 910 8 $743,900 579 A1B(BF)-579 E 1B (BF) T1 - 910
1 1004 9 $743,900 590 A1B-590 116 W 1B T1 - 1004
1 1202 11 $743,900 598 A1B-598 148 S 1B T1 - 1202
1 1308 12 $743,900 556 A1B(BF)-556 E 1B (BF) T1 - 1308
1 1007 9 $746,900 571 A1B-571 178 N 1B T1 - 1007
2 1111 11 $747,900 572 B1B-572 109 N 1B T1 - 1007
1 1408 13 $747,900 554 A1B(BF)-554A E 1B (BF) T1 - 1408
2 304 3 $749,900 595 B1BD-595A 45 E 1B+D T2 - 304
1 1508 14 $749,900 553 A1B(BF)-553 E 1B (BF) T1 - 1508
2 404 4 $750,900 595 B1BD-595B 45 E 1B+D T2 - 404
1 1608 15 $751,900 554 A1B(BF)-554B E 1B (BF) T1 - 1608
2 504 5 $751,900 595 B1BD-595C 45 E 1B+D T2 - 504
2 811 8 $753,900 586 B1BD-586A 109 N 1B T2 - 811
2 911 9 $754,900 586 B1B-586B 109 N 1B T2 - 911
1 1708 16 $754,900 557 A1B(BF)-557 E 1B (BF) T1 - 1708
2 1011 10 $755,900 584 B1B-584 109 N 1B T2 - 1011
1 1808 17 $757,900 560 A1B(BF)-560 E 1B (BF) T1 - 1808
2 1103 11 $759,900 624 B1BD(BF)-624 E 1B+D (BF) T2 - 1103
2 1104 11 $760,900 579 B1B-579 116 SE 1B T2 - 1104
2 1003 10 $767,900 633 B1BD(BF)-633 E 1B+D(BF) T2 - 1003
2 1204 12 $772,900 586 B1B-586C 122 SE 1B T2 - 1204
2 206 2 $775,900 624 B1BD-624 E 1B+D T2 - 206
1 1104 10 $786,900 629 A1BS-629 114 W 1B+S T1 - 1104
2 317 3 $793,900 648 B1BD-648A N 1B+D T2 - 317
2 417 4 $794,900 648 B1BD-648B N 1B+D T2 - 417
2 517 5 $795,900 648 B1BD-648C N 1B+D T2 - 517
2 318 3 $817,900 667  B1BD(BF)-667A N 1B+D (BF) T2 - 318
2 1610 16 $817,900 634  B1BD-634 166 N 1B+D T2 - 1610
2 302 3 $818,900 666  B1BD(BF)-666A 35 N 1B+D (BF) T2 - 302
2 418 4 $818,900 667  B1BD(BF)-667B N 1B+D (BF) T2 - 418
2 402 4 $819,900 666  B1BD(BF)-666B 35 N 1B+D (BF) T2 - 402
2 518 5 $819,900 667  B1BD(BF)-667C N 1B+D (BF) T2 - 518
2 502 5 $820,900 666  B1BD(BF)-666C 35 N 1B+D (BF) T2 - 502
2 1209 12 $825,900 653  B1BD-653 259 NW 1B+D T2 - 1209
2 314 3 $827,900 697  B2B-697A W 2B T2 - 314
2 414 4 $828,900 697  B2B-697B W 2B T2 - 414
2 514 5 $829,900 697  B2B-697C W 2B T2 - 514
1 1609 15 $871,900 689 A1BD-689 155 SE 1B+D T1 - 1609
1 1410 14 $872,900 739 A2B-739 158 S 2B T1-1410
2 1501 15 $887,900 707 B2B-707 165 N 2B T2 - 1501
2 809 8 $901,900 738 B2B-738A 291 NW 2B T2 - 809
1 1403 13 $966,900 799 A2BD-799 117 W 2B+D T1 - 1403
1 1603 15 $986,900 817 A2BD-817 129 W 2B+D (GUG) T1 - 1603
2 1606 16 $1,044,900 820 B2B-820 166 S 2B (GUG) T2 - 1606
2 1709 17 $1,085,900 866 B2BD(BF)-866 355 NW 2B+D (GUG) T2 - 1709
1 1402 13 $1,104,900 1022 A3BD-1022 381 SW 3B+D (GUG) T1 - 1402
1 708 6 $1,115,900 1095 A3BD(BF)-1095A 277 E 3B+D (BF)(GUG) T1 - 708
2 313 3 $1,140,900 1123 B3B-1123A 45 SW 3B (GUG) T2 - 313
2 807 8 $1,146,900 1076 B3BD-1076A 469 SW 3B+D (GUG) T2 - 807
2 907 9 $1,166,900 1094  B3BD-1094B 469 SW 3B+D (GUG) T2 - 907
1 1602 15 $1,167,900 1062 A3BDO-1062 386 SW 3B+D+O (GUG) T1 - 1602
1 1502 14 $1,178,900 1089 A3BDO-1089 389 SW 3B+D+O (GUG) T1 - 1502
2 1307 13 $1,198,900 1114 B3B-1114 460 SW 3B (GUG) T2 - 1307
1 1304 12 $1,211,900 1035 A2BD(BF)-1035 367 NW 2B+D (BF)(GUG) T1 - 1304
* Speak to Sales Representative for details. Representations and information contained herein do not form part of any Agreement of Purchase and Sale. Hersh Realty Group Inc. Brokerage, Harhay Developments, 900 TEM Inc. and / or any of their affiliated companies, brands, or entities do not warrant or represent any or all of the figures and statements above. No
placement of mortgage is guaranteed and it is the responsibility of each purchaser to arrange suitable financing. You are advised to verify all figures and statements with your accountant and obtain independent legal advice. Price and availability are subject to change without notice October 2023 E.&O.E.